
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

913

120

177

50

77

833

14

157

41

20

12

777

56

145

3

16

63

83

26

135

0

207

100

17

344

44

35

86

74

78

138

31

8

128

71

399

28

38

51

53

Class

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

M

M

L

L

L

M

L

M

M

L

M

L

L

L

L

M

L

L

L

L

M

L

M

L

L

L

L

L

Name

Fernando Guerra
Rodrigo Sobral
Marcelo Skaf
Ricardo Levy
Luciano Pokemon
Sergio B. Pereira
Marcos Prata
Jeferson Friche
Bervaldo Abreu
Fernando Min
Fabio Martins
Felipe Lourencetti
Levy Lopes
Nelson G." Mágico"
Daniel Toloni
Edson Almeida Junior
Rogério Carulli
Luis Paulo Oshiro
Wellinson S. Rocha
Sergio Hissao Hidani
Alexandre Marzola
Daniel Monteiro
Jirios Semaan Abboud
Kleber Santos
Daniel Cassio
Carlinhos Trigo
Carlos Latalisa
Edson Errera
Adriano Garcia
Rui Luiz Alves M Cardoso
Fabian T. Bustamante
Saylo Pedroza
Michel S. Abboud
Alexandre Dante
Jun Sakakibara
Pedro C. Pecci
Claudio Linares Jr
Walison Fereira Biscoito
Alexandre Maki
Rodrigo de Souza

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

7

7

5

4

Total Tm

17:24.200

17:24.259

17:27.011

17:27.673

17:28.699

17:34.634

17:56.462

17:59.547

18:08.099

18:09.479

18:12.666

18:15.247

18:20.752

18:22.020

18:29.604

18:29.753

18:44.467

18:45.103

18:47.065

18:47.762

18:53.542

18:55.567

18:55.914

18:56.572

19:03.619

19:05.221

16:49.335

17:17.401

17:18.202

17:19.228

17:24.000

17:28.635

18:09.443

18:10.448

15:28.297

17:05.780

12:32.174

14:22.293

9:03.306

7:33.751

Diff

0.059

2.811

3.473

4.499

10.434

32.262

35.347

43.899

45.279

48.466

51.047

56.552

57.820

1:05.404

1:05.553

1:20.267

1:20.903

1:22.865

1:23.562

1:29.342

1:31.367

1:31.714

1:32.372

1:39.419

1:41.021

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

Best Tm

1:42.710

1:42.469

1:43.554

1:43.638

1:43.228

1:43.217

1:45.224

1:46.825

1:46.736

1:47.735

1:46.662

1:47.458

1:47.829

1:47.789

1:48.307

1:47.830

1:50.711

1:49.545

1:50.013

1:49.345

1:50.920

1:50.929

1:50.612

1:50.601

1:51.421

1:52.543

1:48.979

1:52.417

1:50.448

1:51.087

1:53.501

1:52.803

1:58.212

1:57.921

1:53.488

1:56.182

1:44.265

1:59.786

1:47.181

1:50.261

In Lap

2

5

7

9

3

10

4

8

6

3

9

6

10

9

9

3

7

5

7

8

8

2

5

6

8

10

8

6

9

9

3

7

6

5

4

7

3

7

5

2

Best Speed

151,031

151,386

149,800

149,679

150,273

150,289

147,423

145,213

145,334

143,987

145,435

144,358

143,861

143,914

143,226

143,860

140,116

141,608

141,005

141,867

139,852

139,841

140,242

140,256

139,223

137,835

142,343

137,990

140,450

139,642

136,672

137,518

131,225

131,549

136,688

133,518

148,779

129,501

144,731

140,688

Model

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Ducati 1199 Panigale R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Yamaha R1

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Yamaha R1

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki Srad 1000

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki Srad 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Yamaha R1

Suzuki Srad 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Equipe

No Limit

Solo Moto

MotoSchool Racing Team

Squadra Ducati Ribeirão

Pokemon Pneus

Bikers Racing Team

Target

HG Motos Racing

Target Racing

MotoSchool Racing Team

Speed Racing

No Limits

Simohara

Os Impossiveis/Auto Kraft/Race tech

Misano Racing Team

HG Motos Racing

No Limits

Bordsak

Target Racing

Bordsak

Red Red Racing

Pokemon Pneus

BH Racing

Speed Racing

TM Racing

Bordsak

BH Racing

Errera Racing

MotoSchool Racing Team

Misano Racing

BH Racing

Speedy Race

Bordsak

Misano

BH Racing

Target Racing

Misano Racing / Casa do Óleo

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.059

Avg. Speed

148,558

Best Lap Tm

1:42.469

Best Speed

151,386

Best Lap by

120 - Rodrigo Sobral
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Pos

41

42

43

44

No.

19

999

133

43

Class

L

L

M

L

Name

Jeferson Valezin(Jé do Seguro)
Sergio Makoto
Jose Cunha
Lucas Ares Porquinho

Laps

2

2

Total Tm

3:37.456

3:39.373

Diff

8 Laps

8 Laps

Best Tm

1:45.547

1:46.394

In Lap

2

2

0

0

Best Speed

146,971

145,801

-

-

Model

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Equipe

Duas Rodas Racing Team

Sapienza Racing

Sport Plus Racing

Racers 43

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.059

Avg. Speed

148,558

Best Lap Tm

1:42.469

Best Speed

151,386

Best Lap by

120 - Rodrigo Sobral

Printed: 08/06/2014 14:58:55
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